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CNMMNCOK

y4aCTHUKOB YemnunoHata Poccum No NbIXKHbIM FOHKam
23.03-01.04.2016 - r. TromeHb, TromeHcKas obnacTb

2
200413
201861
102249
101179

2
202172
201573
200643
201474
101979
104905
102281
103276

2
200254
104358
101198
101013

1
201395
200208
200359

1
200020

1
202962

ANTanCKnii Kpam
TpeHepa
3aTbkoBa MapuHa
KnpnuyeHko AHa
l'ynaes AnekcaHap
l'ynaes MBaH

ApxaHrenbcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
3abopckana CeeTnaHa
MokoceeBa AHHa
Hukonaesa CeeTnaHa
AposuHa EkaTepunHa
ApxunoBcKM AnekcaHap
Opyroscko Makcmm
MywKnH Bacunumin
LemsaknH AneKkcen

BpaHcKaa obnactb
TpeHepa
XBocTyHKOBa CBeTnaHa
bonbwyHoB AnekcaHap
Kosanes Makcum
tOpkos Cepremn

Bonoropackaa obnacto
TpeHep
HeuaeBcKaa AHHa
PymaHuesa Onbra
Yekanesa HOnua

BopoHexckaa obnactb
TpeHep
Poro3sunHa [apbsa

MBaHOBCKaa obnacrtb

TpeHep
CmupHoBa HaTtanba

1un31ll

1979
1996
1993
1987

1996
1994
1987
1992
1990
1993
1991
1989

1988
1996
1989
1985

1991
1982
1984

1996

1998

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MCMK

MmcC

KMC
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[ TR Y
N R O

1
201582

1
201749
202958
104734

1
105000

1
201588

2
201242
201296
102687
103163
101177
104973
102023

3
202253
201233
201463
201606
200979
100019
102956
102906
100122
101338
103519
100067

MpKyTcKaa obnactb
TpeHep
LLlyHAaeBa Hagexaa

Kany»ckaa obnactb
TpeHep
CTopoxxunosa [lapba
AKYHMHA Mana
Kpyrnos AHgpen

Kamuartckuit Kpait
TpeHep
BepexkHeHKo HuKknTa

KemepoBcKkas obnactb
TpeHep
AnekcelwHnKoBa AneKkcaHapa

Kuposckaa obnactb
TpeHepa
bonbwakosa EKkaTepuHa
faAaHOBa dnbmupa
KaTtaes [leHunc
Ky3bMMHbIX AneKkcen
MNepnak CtaHucnas
Monuos daHnunn
CKkobenes Bnagucnas

KpacHoApcKuit Kpan
TpeHepa
ManbKkeBu4 AHHa
PyneHKko HaTtanba
TapxaHoBa AHHa
Tonctbix [MonnHa
®ennep KceHua
ApxmnnkuH Masen
bBoraaHos AHaToNuM
Jeptowes MBaH
Kmypko Aptem
KanbcuH AHapen
MenbHMyeHKo AHApen
dennep AHapen

2n3ll

1993

1993
1998
1994

1996

1995

1990
1992
1992
1989
1987
1996
1987

1996
1991
1992
1994
1990
1982
1993
1993
1985
1989
1992
1988

MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
MmcC
MCMK

KMC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC

MCMK
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
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1
200095
202782

1
9
201613
201954
203147
202130
201931
201608
201461
201611
201092
200151
202642
202134
201297
201955
202272
201691
200751
201586
202626
103021
104121
104534
103469
100180
102702
101361
104149
100277
103217
105171
102258
103257
102870
103471
106126

MarapgaHcKasa obnactb

TpeHep
Kasakyn AHacTtacua
MauoKuHa XpuctnHa

MockBa
npeacTtasuTenb
TpeHepos
BaHHMKOBa HaTanbA
baasuTtoBa Anaa
Ayb6oTonkmHa HuHa
urunesa lNMNonunHa
3anecosa Onbra
Keapauxenwusa Jlanu
Kosanesa NonunHa
Nlnxayesa Mapwua
ManeaHHasa KceHna
MatseeBa Hatanba
MNeTtposa KOnuna
PeykoBa AHacTacua
PomaHoBa HOnuna
PbirannHa AHacTtacus
CeBepunHa UpuHa
Cnagkosa Bepa
TaHbIrMHa AneBTUHa
HOanHa BacununHa
AikoBnesa AHacTtacuA
BoosuH AnekcaHap
ObakoHOB AneKcaHap
Knpunnos UeaH
KoHgpawos Amuntpui
KptokoB HukuTa
Kynewos AnekcaHap

MaHXUHCKUA AnekcaHap

MNetpos Nasen
MeTyxoB AneKkcemn
PocTtoBueB Amutpui
CuHronmH Hukmnta
Conopos MUBaH
TumoxmH PomaH
Tutos Aptem
®ponos Bnagnmup
Xyames Omap

3m3ll

1982
1998

1993
1998
1998
1997
1996
1994
1993
1995
1991
1986
1998
1995
1993
1996
1996
1993
1989
1993
1997
1993
1995
1996
1994
1985
1993
1989
1995
1983
1993
1995
1989
1993
1992
1994
1994

MCMK

MmcC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MCMK
KMC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MCMK

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC
3MC

MmcC
3MC

MmcC
3MC

MCMK

MmcC

MCMK

MmcC

MmcC
KMC
KMC
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38
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103627
100453
103470

1
7
202013
201318
200762
203047
200093
202393
200128
201731
200650
202614
200008
200969
202219
200294
104179
104180
101258
100720
101990
104302
103735
103475
103737
100252
101771
101251
103740

YepBOTKMH Anekcen
llaTtarmH AHTOH
lWknaes Muxaun

MocKoBckasa obaactb
npeacTtasuTenb
TpeHepos
Bonkosa AHacTtacus
JasblaeHkoBa Mapwma
3enbenb Onbra
3onoTtapesa AHHa
NUnbnHa HaTtanbA
Kanyrep Nabpuenna
KystokoBa Onbra
Henpaesa HaTtanbAa
Nosanaesa AHHa
CmunpHoBa BaneHTnHa
Xasosa UpuHa
XpamuoBa EkaTtepuHa
YyryHoBa EKkaTepuHa
Ambaesa TaTbsiHA
BakaHoB AnekcaHgp
bBakaHoB EBreHmi
BaknaHoB Amutpui
BeccmepTHbIX AnekcaHap
BukynuH MNasen
3y6u0B Makcum
NrHatoB AneKkcemn
KoueTKkoB AneKkcaHap
KypakunH Huknta
HosukoB Ceprew
Cepos leTp
Crynak Hukura
Tumawos AHTOH

41311

1995
1987
1994

1993
1992
1987
1995
1985
1995
1985
1995
1988
1997
1984
1991
1993
1980
1995
1996
1988
1986
1989
1995
1994
1995
1994
1980
1990
1987
1996

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
3MC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
3MC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
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2
201591
201448
202262
200735
200314
103440

2
200948
201583
203148
102608

3
202320
202379
201230
201386
102586
100484
100816
103601
100402
100629

1
202398

2
203755
100100
105088
103976
104971

MypmaHckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
bypAaHnHa EKaTepuHa
Bnacosa AHacTacus
KocTbirosa flHa
Heyctpoesa AHHa
Cokonosa TaTbAHa
pebeHbKo AnekcaHap

Huxxeropopckaa obnactb
TpeHepa
Kosekaesa Mapwua
CepoBa AHacTacusa
TpyHoBa Mapua
Manbues Aptem

HoBocubupckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
Kntouko KceHuna
Kyuesa EneHa
MocKaneHKo AHacTacusa
Cobonesa EneHa
OpoboT UBaH
CanbHuKoB AMmntpni
CMmoNAHMH AHapei
CobakapeB AHApen
YepHoycoB AneKcem
YepHoycos NnbA

OpeHbyprckasa obnactb
TpeHep
KepebaTbeBa AHHa

MepmcKuit Kpam
TpeHepa
NcTtomnHa Mapua
Jesatbapos Muxaun
KasapuHos Erop
Kanrapoaos PomaH
PomaHoB AHapen

Pecnybaunka bawkopTocTaH
TpeHep

5n311l

1992
1992
1996
1989
1985
1994

1991
1995
1999
1993

1995
1999
1991
1992
1992
1991
1986
1996
1984
1986

1997

1997
1985
1997
1995
1995

MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC

MmcC

KMC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
3MC

MmcC

KMC
MCMK
MmcC

MmcC
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201716
201552

1
201387

1
203049
104500
104055

1
7
201695
201299
200765
200088
202144
202712
200156
201906
200970
100016
100036
103168
101839
100850
102826
100059
104573
103170
103938
101821
101313
102757
103997
103176
101383

KunH3sarynosa [JMaHa
PenHuubiHa Onbra

Pecnybauka bypatus

TpeHep
Kambanosa Anuca

Pecny6nuka Kapenus

TpeHep
AbpamoBsa KceHusa
MupoHoB AneKkcaHap
MwupoHoB Hnukonawm

Pecnyb6anka Komu
npeacTtasuTenb
TpeHepos
benopykosa KOnua
Bnacosa AHacTacus
3t03eBa HaTanbA
MBaHoBa HOnua
KaHesa Mapwua
JlvnunHa 3nHanaa
MenunHa Buktopua
TmunHa AHacTtacua
Lapesa Onbra
ApTees VMBaH
BobpoB AneKkcaHap
BaHees Bnagucnas
BuueHKko Anekcen
BnacoB AHgpen
Bokyes Epmun
BomkeHues CtaHncnas
Fapaep Makcum
AypknH CtenaH
EmenbAaHeHKOB ApTem
3t03eB AneKkcaHap
3t03eB AHTOH
ManadueB AHgpen
MNopowKuH Unba
CemukoB Nnba
YnAawes EBreHmmn

6mn3ll

1993
1992

1994

1996
1993
1995

1995
1991
1989
1985
1995
1996
1981
1994
1990
1977
1984
1993
1990
1986
1992
1985
1997
1993
1993
1989
1985
1992
1995
1993
1988

MmcC
MmcC

MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
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2
202827
202282
104262
101389

2
104955
102777
101788
102253
102254

5
200064
201404
200033
202322
201971
201455
201973
200211
104164
102717
103584
102114
101834
100696
100702
103934
103728
100355
102577
103709

Pecnybanka Mopaosus

TpeHepa
Kncenesa MHra
CmunpHoBa EkaTepuHa
foHTapb Banepumn
LLlakmp3aHoB Paynb

Pecnybauka Caxa (AkyTtusa)

TpeHepa
KnyreH AnekcaHap
Hukonaes AHapen
MnockoHoCcoB AMuUTpni
CocHUH Muxaun
dunaunnos AnekcaHap

Pecnybauka TaTtapcraH

TpeHepos
JoueHKko AHacTtacuA
"ykoBa HaTtanba
Ky3sHeuoBa CeBeTnaHa
MenbHuKoBa AneHa
MopKOBKMHA AHHA
MypasbeBa *aHHa
Mpubbinosa KpnctmHa
CabupsaHosa nnapa
JdoueHKo daHun
Epmunun Buktop
KopoHos lMeTp
NaBpeHTbeB AHTOH
NapbKkoB AHApeM
MamKuH BuKTop
Hukonaes Aptem
Canaxos Mapart
CypkoB Hukuta
CionaTos [MaBsen
®ansynnos Nnbpap
Xanpos Mapcenb

7n311

1997
1996
1993
1989

1997
1993
1989
1990
1990

1986
1992
1984
1995
1995
1992
1995
1981
1995
1992
1993
1990
1989
1991
1991
1993
1995
1986
1991
1994

MmcC

MmcC

MmcC
MCMK

MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
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1
202541
202044
103522
100819

2
201670
202540
202214
103958
100071
100380

5
202489
200513
201832
202492
200273
201564
202953
201327
100452
100037
103235
100113
103489
103943
104151
100655
101174
102677
101377
103020

Pecnybaunka Xakacua

TpeHep
fonoBaHb lnaHa

MnbunHosa MpuHa
Ny6HWH OMmunTpnia
CopoKMH Muxaun

Camapckan obnactb

TpeHepa
bepexHaa NpnHa
KaszeeBa Buktopua
Kyuepyk Onbra
baraytguHos AunHunc
la3ues Paguk
Ycaues Nropb

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

TpeHepos
AypKuHa Jlinaua

KypamwmHa BukTtopumn

Morunesuesa KceHnsa
Hekpacosa MonnHa
PacuHa Jlapuca
CepoHocosa lMNonnHa
Yceesa EneHa
dewmnHa EBreHnsa
AHuncmnmos MBaH
Bonotos Hukonan
Ayk EBreHumn
ErownH Amutpun
KpacHoB AHape
MaTpeHues Muxaunn
HuwaKkos AHapew
MNasnos MBaH
MNncapes Bagnum
Monos Butanumn
Cyspanes AHTOH
KOBoHeH JlapnoH

8mn3ll

1994
1994
1996
1985

1994
1997
1997
1993
1986
1983

1997
1988
1994
1998
1987
1993
1998
1991
1987
1986
1993
1981
1994
1995
1996
1988
1987
1992
1989
1994

MmcC
KMC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
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2
200988
202786
102078
102121
103073

2
202409
201281
202407
104401
105185

1
201729
200161

2
203888
100150
102076
104899
100815
104048

6
201609
201259
202729
201472
201424
200171
200243
201635
102111
103019
102636

CaxanuHcKas obnactb
TpeHepa
KapkuHa Bukropusa
Waukux Japba
KapKkuH Bnagumup
JlemaHos AKoB
XafAH Huknta

CseppnoscKan obnactb
TpeHepa
BaTknHa LdapbA
MeaBegeBa AHHa
NMnoTHMKoBa CBeTnaHa
lpuropbes EBreHmm
MwuHauapos Pamunb

TBepckasa obnactb
TpeHep
MuKewwuHa NpunHa
Mwuxainnosa Onbra

Tomckasa obnactb
TpeHepa
Kncenesa Onbra
KanuHunH AnekcaHap
Kncenes Aptem
NbiTHeB Ceprew
CmupHoB Muxaun
Tonkadyes MaKkcum

TiomeHcKana obnactb
TpeHepos
AnewnHa TaTbAHa
BeaneHuHa Japba
3anopoXcKasa AHacTacuA
KanuHunHa Buktopua
OwenKkoBa EBreHunsa
Pouyesa Onbra
Ycatosa OKcaHa
HOgnHa AnekcaHapa
benoB EBreHumm
bepe3unH Bnagmmunp
bepesuH Erop

9mn311l

1989
1996
1988
1989
1992

1997
1989
1996
1994
1994

1994
1981

1985
1983
1989
1996
1986
1994

1994
1991
1998
1993
1993
1978
1988
1993
1990
1994
1992

MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC
MCMK

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC

MmcC
MmcC
KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
MCMK
MmcC
MCMK
MmcC
MmcC



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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102605
103666
100238
104523
101173
102321
102649
102660
103058
103087
104278
103854
104276

6
202160
201698
200821
201896
201422
103598
104318
101736
101741
104098
102895
100068
100081
103239
101395
104145
103154
103594
100382
100396
101163

1
201681
201979

FaBpunnos KOpui
Oocembaes HeHuc
Mopwunos Hnkonawm
MaHTpuH Bagmm
MapdeHoB AHApeM
PetuBbix [neb
CaHHUMKOB UnbAa
Cesemos AlKoB
CumoHoB Anekcen
CmeTaHWH HuKuta
Cnwnuos [leHuc
Ycos MBaH
AKMMYLWKMH NBaH

Yamyptckaa Pecnybauka

TpeHepos
BywmaknHa EkaTtepuHa
Bacunbesa /lnnna
naBaTckmx OKcaHa
Hekpacosa [JuHa
Cepreesa Onbra
A3zaHoB Bnagucnas
barpawos Amutpui
banboponos EBreHmm
Bannaxmetos Pasunb
Baxpywes EBreHui
BuuykaHuH Kupunn
BblnerkaHnH Makcum
naBaTcKMx KOHCTAHTUH
3akupos NnbHa3
HurmatynnuH Unbwart
OpexoB Amutpun
Tapacos PomaH
TenernH AnekcaHgp
YTKUH AneKkcaHap
XoxpakoB Hukonam
Anapos Amutpun

XabapoBcKuii Kpaii
TpeHep
Ky3sHeuoBa Hagexaa
MakypuHa EKaTepuHa

10m3 11

1991
1994
1986
1996
1987
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1996
1996
1996

1996
1994
1989
1996
1989
1994
1995
1990
1989
1995
1992
1982
1985
1993
1987
1996
1993
1994
1986
1985
1986

1988
1994

MmcC
KMC
3MC

MmcC

MCMK
MCMK

MmcC

MmcC
KMC

MmcC

MmcC
KMC

MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

3MC

MCMK
MmcC
MmcC

KMC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC

MCMK
3MC

MmcC
MmcC



5
1 202310
2 200731
3 203899
4 201746
5 202092
6 200276
7 105495
8 101151
9 100105
10 100203
11 102966
12 103152
13 102576
14 103139
15 104288
16 104287
17 100377
18 102756
1
1 201854
2 104485
3 102579
1
1 202291
1
1 200184
2 100057
3 103466

XaHTblI-MaHcuiicknin AO
TpeHeposB
bustokoBa AHHa
KanbcuHa lNMonunHa
MepeBo3uymkoBa AneHa
CuTHUK HaTtanbA
Tumunpaesa KOnua
LLlanoBanosa EBreHns
AKMYp3uH EBreHnim
FadpapoB AHTOH
JemeHTbeB EBreHum
Nerkos AnekcaHgp
MNeTtpos ApTyp
MNeTpos Kupunn
CadnynnuH Pudar
Tannos Anmas
Tannos MnbHas
Tannos HuAas
Typblwes Ceprew
YcTioros Cepren

YenabuHckana obnactb
TpeHep
Ffonybuukaa AnekcaHapa
BeukaHoB Bnagucnas
3eneHkuH Cepren

YyBawcKaa Pecnybauka
TpeHep
Bnagmmnposa Mapua

fipocnaBckana obnactb
TpeHep
AwwnnHa Onbra
BuHorpagos HOpui
Xabapos Hukuta

319 cnopmcmeHa u3 41 cy6vekmos PP

11mn311

1996
1989
1988
1994
1995
1986
1996
1987
1983
1983
1992
1993
1991
1993
1995
1995
1985
1992

1996
1997
1991

1997

1986
1986
1994

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MCMK
KMC
MCMK
3MC
3MC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
MmcC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MCMK

KMC
MmcC
MmcC

MmcC

MmcC
MmcC
MmcC



